opticalCON
a
b
A
B
powerM
ONITOR INFO
SET

opticalCON
20
Ordering Information
Chassis Connectors & Breakout Solutions
opticalCON Connector Field Assembly
Fiber Optic Measurement & Cleaning Kit
NDO	 dummyPLUG for opticalCON chassis connector
SCNKO	 Dirtprotection for opticalCON cable connector
SCDP-*	 D-Size sealing gaskets for chassis color coding
NOR-*	 Color coding ring for cable connector coding
* .............	 *: 0- black, 2- red, 4- yellow, 5- green, 6- blue, 9- white
SCDR	 Rear end protection cover for D-size chassis
	 connectors
SCDX	 Hinged cover seals D-size chassis connectors,
	 IP42 rated
NAO4ML-R	 opticalCON QUAD LOOP connector, multimode
NAO4SL-R	 opticalCON QUAD LOOP connector, single mode
CAS-FOCD	 Fiber Optic Cleaning Devices - CASE
		  contains hand microscope, opticalCON measurement
		  adapter, cleaning set
	 FOCD-CF 1)		  Cleaning Fluid
	 FOCD-DC125 1)	 DRY Cleaner 1.25 mm
	 FOCD-DC250 1)	 DRY Cleaner 2.5 mm
	 FOCD-DW 1)	 Lint-free dry wipes for fiber cleaning
	 1) ... refill consumable, in CAS-FOCD included
CAS-FOMD	 Fiber Optic Measurement Devices - CASE contains
		  power source frame, 1.25 mm adapter and multi
		  mode attenuator
	 FOMD-TC-MM850 2)	 Transceiver 850 nm multimode
	 FOMD-TC-SM1310 2)	 Transceiver 1310 nm single mode
	 FOMD-TC-SM1550 2)	 Transceiver 1550 nm single mode
	 FOMD-FM-MM 2)	 Fiber meter multimode
	 FOMD-FM-SM 2)	 Fiber meter single mode
	 2) ... combine with CAS-FOMD
Neutrik opticalCON field assembly kit
Based on Corning UniCam pre-polished LC connectors
Requires completion of a certified Neutrik opticalCON field
assembly training
Find more details on www.neutrik.com
•
 •
•
 •
Corning UniCam
opticalCON connector
Field assembly
CAS-FOCD CAS-FOMDFOCD-CF FOMD-TC-SM1550 FOMD-FM-MMFOCD-DC125/250
ACCESSORIES
NOR-*SCDP-*NDO SCNKO SCDR NAO4ML-RSCDX
NAO2SA-SFP-LC opticalCON with transceiver adapter and SFP tranceiver
TRANSCEIVER ADAPTER